
ISSUE ID: 2014/F/44 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
05-NOV-2014 AND 11-NOV-2014





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 05-NOV-2014 AND 11-NOV-2014

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 12th November  2014

80519

276161

300824

301169

317143

323744

325178

331537

367589

428464

459368

464775

476708

477705

479213

498014

502273

505169

520861

530810

532327

532327

535549

536235

541913

542282

542634

545686

546906

548644

548645

548734

549413

550747

550931

551644

06/11/2014

10/11/2014

05/11/2014

10/11/2014

07/11/2014

05/11/2014

05/11/2014

11/11/2014

06/11/2014

06/11/2014

11/11/2014

11/11/2014

07/11/2014

11/11/2014

06/11/2014

07/11/2014

06/11/2014

11/11/2014

06/11/2014

06/11/2014

11/11/2014

11/11/2014

06/11/2014

07/11/2014

07/11/2014

07/11/2014

07/11/2014

07/11/2014

06/11/2014

07/11/2014

07/11/2014

11/11/2014

07/11/2014

06/11/2014

11/11/2014

06/11/2014

MCSHARRY & FOLEY (SLIGO) LIMITED Changed To 
MCSHARRY FOLEY LIMITED
CARERS & NURSES AIDES ON CALL Changed To 
NURSEONCALL HOSPITAL SUPPORT SERVICES
CARBERY FISHING LIMITED Changed To QUEST 
FISHING LIMITED
NOR-WEST ROLLER DOORS LIMITED Changed To 
GOLIATH SLIDING DOORS LIMITED
BS&B DEVELOPMENT SERVICES LIMITED Changed 
To CADMIN LIMITED
CARRIGKERRY/OLD MILL DEVELOPMENT 
ASSOCIATION LIMITED Changed To 
ATHEA/CARRIGKERRY OLD MILL DEVELOPMENT 
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
HEWLETT-PACKARD FINANCIAL SERVICES 
EUROPE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed 
To HEWLETT-PACKARD INTERNATIONAL BANK 
HOLDING LIMITED
3RD DIMENSION LIMITED Changed To 3D DESIGN 
BUREAU LIMITED
FRESHGRASS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Changed To FRESHGRASS PROPERTIES LIMITED
DAVID SHEEHAN CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED
Changed To D.S.C.E. LIMITED
GLOBAL INTEGRATION-TIRE AND WHEEL LIMITED 
Changed To OTR WHEEL ENGINEERING EUROPE 
LIMITED
BEACH HOUSE TRAINING & CONSULTING SERVICES
LIMITED Changed To SEAN GALLAGHER BUSINESS 
MATTERS LIMITED
KN HOME & ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
SSE AIRTRICITY ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED
MACNEAN HOUSE & RESTAURANT LIMITED 
Changed To LUCON LIMITED
ASHLEAF HARDWARE LIMITED Changed To ÁRÓN 
SMITH RACING LIMITED
PROSPERO ENERGY AND FACILITIES 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To PROSPERO 
FACILITIES SERVICES LIMITED
THOROUGH BEDDING IRELAND LIMITED Changed To
MANHATTAN BLOODSTOCK LIMITED
ATLANTIA FOODCRO LIMITED Changed To ATLANTIA
FOOD CLINICAL TRIALS LIMITED
ML GOURMET CATERING LIMITED Changed To 
FIGLASH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ALIMENTARY HEALTH BRANDS LIMITED Changed 
To PRECISIONBIOTICS LIMITED
SURVEYMONKEY Changed To SURVEYMONKEY 
EUROPE
SURVEYMONKEY Changed To SURVEYMONKEY 
EUROPE
PYRAMID HOTEL LIMITED Changed To PYRAMID 
HOTEL INVESTMENT LIMITED
LSF IRISH HOLDINGS XLIII LIMITED Changed To 
LSREF III WIGHT HOLDINGS
LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 51 LIMITED Changed To LSREF 
III REDWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 52 LIMITED Changed To LSREF 
III WIGHT HOTEL HOLDINGS LIMITED
LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 53 LIMITED Changed To LSREF 
III WIGHT HOTEL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FEOXK SERVICES LIMITED Changed To CAIRNS 
(CREMATORIA & CEMETERY DEVELOPMENT) 
LIMITED
HORIZONGLADE LIMITED Changed To IMAGINE 
COMMUNICATIONS IRELAND LIMITED
LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 54 LIMITED Changed To LSF IX 
JAVA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 55 LIMITED Changed To LSF IX 
JAVA HOLDINGS LIMITED
TIRELLA LIMITED Changed To CLONBEALE B&N 
BROTHERS LIMITED

LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 56 LIMITED Changed To LSF IX 
PARIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ARRIC RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES Changed To 
RICAR RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES
TRINITY CARBON SCIENCES LIMITED Changed To 
TRINITY GREEN ENERGIES LIMITED
BROU SALES & DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed To 
BORU SALES & DISTRIBUTION LIMITED


