



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2014/F/44

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN

05-NOV-2014 AND 11-NOV-2014

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 05-NOV-2014 AND 11-NOV-2014

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
80519	MCSHARRY & FOLEY (SLIGO) LIMITED Changed To 06/MCSHARRY FOLEY LIMITED		549413	LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 56 LIMITED Changed To LSF IX PARIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED	07/11/2014
276161	CARERS & NURSES AIDES ON CALL Changed TO NURSEONCALL HOSPITAL SUPPORT SERVICES	10/11/2014	550747	ARRIC RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES Changed TO RICAR RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES	06/11/2014
300824	CARBERY FISHING LIMITED Changed To QUEST FISHING LIMITED	05/11/2014	550931	TRINITY CARBON SCIENCES LIMITED Changed TO TRINITY GREEN ENERGIES LIMITED	11/11/2014
301169	NOR-WEST ROLLER DOORS LIMITED Changed TO GOLIATH SLIDING DOORS LIMITED	10/11/2014	551644	BROU SALES & DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed TO BORU SALES & DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	06/11/2014
317143	BS&B DEVELOPMENT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To CADMIN LIMITED	07/11/2014		Bond of LEE & Bloth Bond & Limit Eb	
323744	CARRIGKERRY/OLD MILL DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION LIMITED Changed To	05/11/2014			
	ATHEA/CARRIGKERRY OLD MILL DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION LIMITED				
325178	HEWLETT-PACKARD FINANCIAL SERVICES EUROPE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To HEWLETT-PACKARD INTERNATIONAL BANK	05/11/2014			
331537	HOLDING LIMITED 3RD DIMENSION LIMITED Changed To 3D DESIGN	11/11/2014			
367589	BUREAU LIMITED FRESHGRASS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED 06/11/2014 Changed To EDESHGRASS PROPERTIES LIMITED				
428464	Changed To FRESHGRASS PROPERTIES LIMITED DAVID SHEEHAN CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED Changed To D.S.C.E. LIMITED	D06/11/2014			
459368	GLOBAL INTEGRATION-TIRE AND WHEEL LIMITED Changed To OTR WHEEL ENGINEERING EUROPE LIMITED	11/11/2014			
464775	BEACH HOUSE TRAINING & CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To SEAN GALLAGHER BUSINESS				
476708	MATTERS LIMITED KN HOME & ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To SSE AIRTRICITY ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED	07/11/2014			
477705	MACNEAN HOUSE & RESTAURANT LIMITED Changed To LUCON LIMITED	11/11/2014			
479213	ASHLEAF HARDWARE LIMITED Changed To ÁRÓN SMITH RACING LIMITED	06/11/2014			
498014	PROSPERO ENERGY AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To PROSPERO	07/11/2014			
502273	FACILITIES SERVICES LIMITED THOROUGH BEDDING IRELAND LIMITED Changed To06/11/2014 MANHATTAN BLOODSTOCK LIMITED				
505169	ATLANTIA FOODCRO LIMITED Changed To ATLANTIA/11/2014 FOOD CLINICAL TRIALS LIMITED				
520861	ML GOURMET CATERING LIMITED Changed TO FIGLASH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06/11/2014			
530810	ALIMENTARY HEALTH BRANDS LIMITED Changed To PRECISIONBIOTICS LIMITED	06/11/2014			
532327	SURVEYMONKEY Changed To SURVEYMONKEY EUROPE	11/11/2014			
532327	SURVEYMONKEY Changed To SURVEYMONKEY EUROPE	11/11/2014			
535549	PYRAMID HOTEL LIMITED Changed To PYRAMID HOTEL INVESTMENT LIMITED	06/11/2014			
536235	LSF IRISH HOLDINGS XLIII LIMITED Changed To LSREF III WIGHT HOLDINGS	07/11/2014			
541913	LISF IRISH HOLDINGS 51 LIMITED Changed To LSREF III REDWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED	07/11/2014			
542282	LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 52 LIMITED Changed To LSREF III WIGHT HOTEL HOLDINGS LIMITED	07/11/2014			
542634	LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 53 LIMITED Changed To LSREF III WIGHT HOTEL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	07/11/2014			
545686	FEOXK SERVICES LIMITED Changed To CAIRNS (CREMATORIA & CEMETERY DEVELOPMENT)	07/11/2014			
546906	HORIZONGLADE LIMITED Changed TO IMAGINE	06/11/2014			
548644	COMMUNICATIONS IRELAND LIMITED LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 54 LIMITED Changed To LSF IX	07/11/2014			
548645	JAVA INVESTMENTS LIMITED LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 55 LIMITED Changed To LSF IX	07/11/2014			
548734	JAVA HOLDINGS LIMITED TIRELLA LIMITED Changed To CLONBEALE B&N BROTHERS LIMITED	11/11/2014			